
Title:
Support to the National Nuclear Regulator (NNR) and to its system of Technical S...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG for International Partnerships (INTPA) 

TED publication date:
15/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
09/09/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

INTPA/2022/EA-RP/0067

Title 
Support to the National Nuclear Regulator (NNR) and to its system of Technical 
Support Organizations (CNSS)

Description 

The National Nuclear Regulator (NNR) of South Africa and its system of Technical 
Support Organizations (CNSS) need a support for strengthening their managerial and 
technical capabilities.A restricted procedure for service is conducted for identifying 
the entity able to provide such a support at the best price-quality ratio.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Restricted 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 

https://ec.europa.eu/info/departments/international-partnerships_en

Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 3000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 3000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 98113100

NUTS ZA


